
 

ANNUAL GOOD FRIDAY WALK 
 

 

Name Tel.  

Address  

Church School  
 

 

Each walker is requested to have a minimum total per kilometer of $1.00 and to sign the  
following release; persons under the age of 18 years must have the signature of a parent  
or guardian.   
                                        Signature __________________________________ 

 

Checks may be made payable to the Good Friday Walk and mailed to PO Box 72830, Providence, RI 02907. 
 

SPONSORS 
Name Address Pledge/Km. TOTAL Collected 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     
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15     

                                    TOTALS    

 

STEPPING OUT SITES 
Starting Time:  9:00 a.m. 
  

Blessed Sacrament R.C. Ch., Providence 
Calvary Baptist Church, Providence 
Crossroads Rhode Island, Providence 
Haven U. Methodist Church, E. Providence 
People’s Baptist Church, Cranston  
St. Anthony R.C. Church, Providence 
St. Anthony R.C. Church, North Providence 
St. Martin Episcopal Church, Providence  
St. Michael R.C. Church, Providence 
St. Patrick R.C. Church, Providence 
St Joseph R.C. Church, Newport 

Sts. John & Paul R.C. Church, Coventry 


